SEC Form 4

 \Box

FORM 4

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549 STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL	
--------------	--

OMB Number:	3235-0287
Estimated average	burden
hours per response	: 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] Edwards Jeffrey W.			2. Issuer Name a Installed Bu		ading Symbol ducts, Inc. [IBP]		ationship of Repo k all applicable) Director		s) to Issuer 0% Owner	
(Last) C/O INSTALLI 495 S. HIGH S		(Middle) NG PRODUCTS, INC. TE 50	3. Date of Earliest 06/11/2021	t Transaction (Month/Day/Year)	X	Officer (give tit below) President, C	k	Other (specify Jelow) airman	
(Street) COLUMBUS (City)	OH (State)	43215 (Zip)	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)				vidual or Joint/Gro Form filed by C Form filed by N Person	Dne Reportin	g Person	
	Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned									
1. Title of Security	/ (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction	2A. Deemed	3. Transaction	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3. 4 and J		5. Amount of	6. Ownersh		

	Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)		Disposed O	f (D) (Ins	tr. 3, 4 and 5)	Securities Beneficially Owned Following	(D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(1150. 4)	
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share	06/11/2021		s		27,072	D	\$116.466 ⁽¹⁾	3,550,747	I	See footnote ⁽²⁾	
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share	06/11/2021		s		12,928	D	\$117.1519 ⁽³⁾	3,537,819	I	See footnote ⁽²⁾	
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share	06/14/2021		s		17,290	D	\$113.0434 ⁽⁴⁾	3,520,529	I	See footnote ⁽²⁾	
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share	06/14/2021		s		5,526	D	\$113.6476 ⁽⁵⁾	3,515,003	I	See footnote ⁽²⁾	
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share	06/14/2021		s		8,256	D	\$114.606 ⁽⁶⁾	3,506,747	I	See footnote ⁽²⁾	
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share	06/14/2021		S		5,203	D	\$115.7295(7)	3,501,544	I	See footnote ⁽²⁾	
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share	06/14/2021		s		2,915	D	\$116.5719 ⁽⁸⁾	3,498,629	I	See footnote ⁽²⁾	
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share	06/14/2021		s		810	D	\$117.9501 ⁽⁹⁾	3,497,819	I	See footnote ⁽²⁾	
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share								1,641,194	I	See footnote ⁽¹⁰⁾	
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share								130,460	D		
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share								173,408	I	See footnote ⁽¹¹⁾	
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share								173,408	I	See footnote ⁽¹¹⁾	
Common Stock, \$0.01 par value per share								173,408	I	See footnote ⁽¹¹⁾	

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code (8)		of		of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4		of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4		6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		Expiration Date		and 7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares										

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] Edwards Jeffrey W.											
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)									
	C/O INSTALLED BUILDING PRODUCTS, INC.										
495 S. HIGH STREET, SUITE 50											
(Street)											
COLUMBUS	OH	43215									
(City)	(State)	(Zip)									
	1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] <u>PJAM IBP Holdings, Inc.</u>										
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)									
C/O INSTALLEI	C/O INSTALLED BUILDING PRODUCTS, INC.										
495 S. HIGH STREET, SUITE 50											
(Street)											
COLUMBUS	OH	43215									
(City)	(State)	(Zip)									
1. Name and Address IBP Holding (n*									
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)									
C/O INSTALLED BUILDING PRODUCTS, INC.											
(Street)											
COLUMBUS	OH	43215									
(City)	(State)	(Zip)									

Explanation of Responses:

The price represents the weighted average sale price for multiple transactions reported on this line. The prices of the transactions reported on this line range from \$115.89 to \$116.88. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide, upon request by the Commission staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.
 These securities are held directly by PJAM IBP Holdings, Inc. ("PJAM"). The Reporting Persons, other than PJAM, disclaims pecuniary interest in the reported securities except to the extent of his or its pecuniary interest therein. IBP Holding Company is the sole shareholder of PJAM.

3. The price represents the weighted average sale price for multiple transactions reported on this line. The prices of the transactions reported on this line range from \$116.885 to \$117.46. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide, upon request by the Commission staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price. 4. The price represents the weighted average sale price for multiple transactions reported on this line. The prices of the transactions reported on this line range from \$112.36 to \$113.35. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide, upon request by the Commission staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price. 5. The price represents the weighted average sale price for multiple transactions reported on this line. The prices of the transactions reported on this line range from \$113.36 to \$114.35. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide, upon request by the Commission staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price. 6. The price represents the weighted average sale price for multiple transactions reported on this line. The prices of the transactions reported on this line range from \$114.355 to \$115.35. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide, upon request by the Commission staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price. 7. The price represents the weighted average sale price for multiple transactions reported on this line. The prices of the transactions reported on this line range from \$115.37 to \$116.315. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide, upon request by the Commission staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price. 8. The price represents the weighted average sale price for multiple transactions reported on this line. The prices of the transactions reported on this line range from \$116.43 to \$116.95. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide, upon request by the Commission staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price 9. The price represents the weighted average sale price for multiple transactions reported on this line. The prices of the transactions reported on this line range from \$117.425 to \$118.06. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide, upon request by the Commission staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price. 10. These securities are held directly by Installed Building Systems, Inc. The Reporting Persons disclaims pecuniary interest in the reported securities except to the extent of his or its economic interest therein.

11. The securities are held by a trust for the benefit of one of Mr. Edwards' children. The Reporting Persons disclaims pecuniary interest in the reported securities except to the extent of his or its economic interest therein.

Remarks:

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.